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Microprocessor  
(From 23.10.2014) 

155-01

Microprocessor 
(Old) 

155-011

U-Tube
(Fits old Equipment)

155-02

Solenoid Valve Bürkert 6014C, 24 
VDC 

155-03

Oil-Less Vacuum Pump KNF 155-04
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Set of Filter Paper 
(500 pc.) 

155-05

Set of Dust Foam Filter (100 pc.) 155-06

O-Ring 155-07

Measurement Liquid 155-08

Brass Disk No. 1 Ø40x3mm 155-09

Brass Disk No. 2 Ø40x3mm , with 
Hole 

155-10
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Light Fork Sensor 
LGS-0040-006 
(New Version) 

155-11

Security Filter AF20 155-12

Flow Control Valve 
GR-1/8”-B 

155-13

Electric Linear Actuator LH-15.2 155-14

Conductive Plastic Potentiometer 
LP-100-FB / 2µF 

155-15

Sample Handling Piston 155-16
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Printer Paper Roller 155-171

Printer Ribbon Cassette 155-181

Sample Holder 155-19

Standard Capillary Holder 155-20

Standard Reference Capillary, with 
Certificate 

155-21

Height Calibration Cylinder 
(Fits old Equipment) 

155-50
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Certified Reference Gauge for 
Blaine Value 

1155 

1

Item Designation Spare Parts 
Consumable 

Parts 
Recommended 

Parts 
Stock 

Quantity 

155-01 Microprocessor 1 

155-02 U-Tube 1 

155-03 Solenoid Valve 1 

155-04 Vacuum Pump 1 

155-05 Set of Filter Paper 1 

155-06 Set of Dust Foam Filter 1 

155-07 O-Ring 5 

155-08 Measurement Liquid 1 

155-09 Brass Disk 1 

155-10 Brass Disk with Hole 

155-11 Light Fork Sensor 1 

155-12 Security Filter 

155-13 Flow Control Valve 

155-14 Electric Linear Actuator 1 

155-15 Conductive Plastic Potentiometer 1 

155-16 Sample Handling Piston 

155-171 Printer Paper Roller 

155-181 Printer Ribbon Cassette 

155-19 Sample Holder 

155-20 Standard Capillary Holder 

155-21
Standard Reference Capillary, with 
Certificate 

155-50 Height Calibration Cylinder 

1155 
Certified Reference Gauge for Blaine 
Value 

Table 1: Spare Parts list 

1 Non-contractual pictures - for reference only, the list of spare parts is subject to change without notice. 
The list of spare parts comprises those items that R&D Carbon experience has shown may need to be replaced at some point during 
the lifetime of the apparatus. A complete list of all individual parts is not given here. 
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155-10

155-05

155-09

155-19

155-07

155-06

155-16
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155-01 155-11

155-04

155-15

155-14

155-19

155-02

155-12
155-13

155-03

155-04


